

CONSTRUCTION OF Road, from PHUSY Road to Das Tola Tak Khatol Jirani
एव पोच वर्कस रल:-रहाद काल-—

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

एकरागो रल:- 210,697.14.00

अनुस्था रल:- 1823356.00

कुल - 22893070.00

एकरागो की रल:- 45 SB.D. NIMESY-2021-22, DIVISION

आय प्रारं की रल:- 03-06-2021

आय पू की रल:- 02-06-2022

AREA

आय - 210-219 8-4120 ग्रो. ओ. SUB-DIVISION

~~PALEST~~
PALEST

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B-No - 2274

1st Year Maintenance Bill.

71

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/H - Maintenance of road from MMGSY Road to Das Tola.					
Agency - Groy Stone Infratech. Pvt. Ltd.					
Aggr. No. - 46/SB/D/MMGSY/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 03-06-2021					
Date of completion - 02-06-2022					
Actual completion - 27-11-2022.					
1. Restoration of rain cuts - - - E/A					
1x $7.5 \times 1.4 \times 0.3 =$					3.15
2x $12.2 \times 1.2 \times 0.3 =$					8.78
4x $11.6 \times 1.5 \times 0.3 =$					20.88
5x $11.0 \times 1.4 \times 0.3 =$					23.10
2x $12.5 \times 1.6 \times 0.3 =$					12.0
4x $11.6 \times 1.3 \times 0.3 =$					18.10
2x $10.5 \times 1.6 \times 0.3 =$					10.08
1x $10.12 \times 1.7 \times 0.3 =$					5.16
					101.25m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of rain cuts					
- - - E/A					
101.25 m ²			P-71		
@ 404.08/m ²				Rs.	40,311 =
2. Maintenance of Burrs					
/Shoulder - - - E/A					
562.5 m ²			P-72		
@ 60.48/m ²				Rs.	34,020 =
3. Patch repair on already					
felled pot holes					
- - - E/A					
22.27 m ²			P-72		
@ 281.2/m ²				Rs.	6,262 =
4. Maintenance of slab					
culvert - - - E/A					
4 Nos.			P-72		
@ 2394.96/No.				Rs.	9580 =
5. Maintenance of road					
signs - - - E/A					
0.20 Km			P-72		
@ 1104.58/Km				Rs.	221 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. Maintenance of 200m 2 Km post - - - E/A					
0.24 Km			P-70		
@ 647.46/Km				Rs.	155 =
7. Cutting of branches of trees - - - E/A					
4 Nos.			P-70		
@ 113.64/No.				Rs.	455 =
8. Cutting of branches of shrubs - - - E/A					
20.0 No.			P-70		
@ 6.98/No.				Rs.	140 =
9. Treasuring of grass & weeds - - - E/A					
9.0 m ²			P-70		
@ 2.33/m ²				Rs.	21 =
					91765 =
Add GST @ 12%					11,012 =
Add L-Cess @ 1%					918 =
Add S-Fee					562 =
					104,257 =
Less @ 1.61% below				(-)	1679 =
				Rs.	102,578 =

Continuation